

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04-0)142	Version:	1	Name:	Devin Satterfield - Cultural Affairs Commiss	ion
Туре:	City	Resolution	า		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/5/2	2004			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:	2/17/2004	
Title:	Subject:Devin Satterfield - Cultural Affairs CommissionFrom:Office of the MayorRecommendation: Adopt a Resolution appointing Devin Satterfield as a member of the Cultural AffairsCommission						
Sponsors:	Offic	ce Of The I	Mayor				
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 3	0.pdf, 2. 78	3373 CMS.p	odf			
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on Resul	t
2/17/2004	1	Meeting	of the Oakla	and C	tity Δd	onted Pass	

2/17/2004	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass			
Subject:	Devin Satterfield - Cultural Affairs Commission						
From:	Offic	e of the Mayor					

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution appointing Devin Satterfield as a member of the Cultural Affairs Commission [Enter body here.]